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4TOTAL DEL LISTADO:

0594 - PROFESORES DE MUSICA Y ARTES ESCENICASCuerpo
401-ACORDEONFUNCION:

4

072574275
076938043
053517444
071437235

D.N.I.

RAMOS MARTINEZ, JAVIER
GARCIA GONZALEZ, SOFIA
MARTINEZ ARES, ALEJANDRO
PRIETO TRANCON, NORBERTO MAGIN

Apellidos y nombre

 40,0000
 16,1044
 0,0000
 0,0000

 I
 6,0000
 4,0000
 7,4000
 2,0000

II
 1,2600
 4,4800
 1,2600
 0,9800

III

 47,2600
 24,5844
 8,6600
 2,9800

BAREMO

 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000

NOTA
Opos.

 47,2600
 24,5844
 8,6600
 2,9800

TOTAL

Total por función:

23/11/15
APARTADOS

Convocatoria

V
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000


